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Racing So They Can Ride 10k
September 17, 2022

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted September 19, 2022, 02:30 PM

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Division/Place  Sex/Place

    1     39:20    6:19.8  816  Casey Johnson     36     - / M33-39       1 / M

    2     42:59    6:55.1  810  Kaydan Patterson  18     1 / M13-18       2 / M

    3     43:45    7:02.4  817  Bob Ingalls       33     1 / M33-39       3 / M

    4     45:35    7:20.2  824  Caiden Wilson     15     2 / M13-18       4 / M

    5     50:14    8:05.1  804  Paul Evans        68     1 / M61-69       5 / M

    6     50:25    8:06.9  820  Rob Kelly         50     1 / M47-53       6 / M

    7     52:12    8:24.0  813  Brent Simpson     40     1 / M40-46       7 / M

    8     52:37    8:28.1  801  Lindsey Barnes    40     - / F40-46       1 / F

    9     52:57    8:31.2  819  Steve Troxel      63     2 / M61-69       8 / M

   10     53:26    8:36.0  823  Jenna Eubanks     34     1 / F33-39       2 / F

   11     57:52    9:18.8  806  Lauren Magee      41     1 / F40-46       3 / F

   12     59:27    9:34.1  815  Robin Robbins     68     3 / M61-69       9 / M

   13   1:03:03   10:08.8  805  Paige Knapp       47     1 / F47-53       4 / F

   14   1:03:43   10:15.3  814  Jeff Snow         27     1 / M26-32      10 / M

   15   1:05:14   10:29.9  808  Bethany Murphy    36     2 / F33-39       5 / F

   16   1:06:16   10:39.9  811  Lourdes Perez     34     3 / F33-39       6 / F

   17   1:06:49   10:45.1  822  Julie Cartwright  35     4 / F33-39       7 / F

   18   1:08:19   10:59.7  812  Ashley Pugh       33     5 / F33-39       8 / F

   19   1:13:34   11:50.3  807  Russ McKelvey     38     2 / M33-39      11 / M

   20   1:22:34   13:17.2  803  Anna Dempton      41     2 / F40-46       9 / F

   21   1:28:45   14:16.9  809  Jean Newsome      65     1 / F61-69      10 / F

   22   1:29:48   14:27.0  818  Blake Newbill     47     2 / M47-53      12 / M

   23   1:29:48   14:27.1  821  Tim Chilcutt      55     1 / M54-60      13 / M


Male

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    1     39:20    6:19.8  816  Casey Johnson     36          1

    2     42:59    6:55.1  810  Kaydan Patterson  18          2

    3     43:45    7:02.4  817  Bob Ingalls       33          3

    4     45:35    7:20.2  824  Caiden Wilson     15          4

    5     50:14    8:05.1  804  Paul Evans        68          5

    6     50:25    8:06.9  820  Rob Kelly         50          6

    7     52:12    8:24.0  813  Brent Simpson     40          7

    8     52:57    8:31.2  819  Steve Troxel      63          9

    9     59:27    9:34.1  815  Robin Robbins     68         12

   10   1:03:43   10:15.3  814  Jeff Snow         27         14

   11   1:13:34   11:50.3  807  Russ McKelvey     38         19

   12   1:29:48   14:27.0  818  Blake Newbill     47         22

   13   1:29:48   14:27.1  821  Tim Chilcutt      55         23
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Female

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    1     52:37    8:28.1  801  Lindsey Barnes    40          8

    2     53:26    8:36.0  823  Jenna Eubanks     34         10

    3     57:52    9:18.8  806  Lauren Magee      41         11

    4   1:03:03   10:08.8  805  Paige Knapp       47         13

    5   1:05:14   10:29.9  808  Bethany Murphy    36         15

    6   1:06:16   10:39.9  811  Lourdes Perez     34         16

    7   1:06:49   10:45.1  822  Julie Cartwright  35         17

    8   1:08:19   10:59.7  812  Ashley Pugh       33         18

    9   1:22:34   13:17.2  803  Anna Dempton      41         20

   10   1:28:45   14:16.9  809  Jean Newsome      65         21


M13-18

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    1     42:59    6:55.1  810  Kaydan Patterson  18          2

    2     45:35    7:20.2  824  Caiden Wilson     15          4


M26-32

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    1   1:03:43   10:15.3  814  Jeff Snow         27         14


M33-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    -     39:20    6:19.8  816  Casey Johnson     36          1

    1     43:45    7:02.4  817  Bob Ingalls       33          3

    2   1:13:34   11:50.3  807  Russ McKelvey     38         19


F33-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    1     53:26    8:36.0  823  Jenna Eubanks     34         10

    2   1:05:14   10:29.9  808  Bethany Murphy    36         15

    3   1:06:16   10:39.9  811  Lourdes Perez     34         16

    4   1:06:49   10:45.1  822  Julie Cartwright  35         17

    5   1:08:19   10:59.7  812  Ashley Pugh       33         18


M40-46

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    1     52:12    8:24.0  813  Brent Simpson     40          7


F40-46
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Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    -     52:37    8:28.1  801  Lindsey Barnes    40          8

    1     57:52    9:18.8  806  Lauren Magee      41         11

    2   1:22:34   13:17.2  803  Anna Dempton      41         20


M47-53

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    1     50:25    8:06.9  820  Rob Kelly         50          6

    2   1:29:48   14:27.0  818  Blake Newbill     47         22


F47-53

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    1   1:03:03   10:08.8  805  Paige Knapp       47         13


M54-60

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    1   1:29:48   14:27.1  821  Tim Chilcutt      55         23


M61-69

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    1     50:14    8:05.1  804  Paul Evans        68          5

    2     52:57    8:31.2  819  Steve Troxel      63          9

    3     59:27    9:34.1  815  Robin Robbins     68         12


F61-69

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City      Age   Overall Place

    1   1:28:45   14:16.9  809  Jean Newsome      65         21


Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android

from Stevens Creek Software

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

